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Natural gas (US $/MMBtu)

Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)
CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10'Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
AOT
CPN
DIF

BJC
Tcce

Leaders
DELTA
GULF
PTTEP
EA
CPALL

Price
1,525.85
941.98
2,089.19
1,604.25
2,058.18
2,452.98
46,018
18,712,150
21.20
1.52

34,464
13,498
449
3,093
7,258
17,623
31,566
606

80.72
84.46
87.30
149.25
12.82
1,223
1,895
8,239
23.40
196.7
551.81

352
146.2
11
103.3

5.32
4.34
2.74
17.13

21-Aug
502
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345

(1,064)

21-Aug
(65.31)

Price
70.50
66.00

9.20
34.50
25.75

Price
101.00
49.00
160.50
58.75
62.50

Chg
6.73
5.30
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5.92
9.42
0.80

(36.97)
206.81
022
(38.97)
(4.61)
(327.56)
114.88
(4.21)

(0.53)
(0.34)
1.79
(0.25)
095
(14.00)
562
25.25
(0.36)
210
0.00

(0.19)
0.83
0.00

(0.08)

0.00
0.08
0.02
(0.17)

MTD
810
2,703
(12,083)
8,570

MTD
(1133.62)

Impact Indx
(0.29)
(0.27)
(0.26)
(0.16)
(0.13)

Impact Indx
153
0.96
0.65
0.46
037

Chg(%)
0.44%
0.57%
0.56%
037%
0.46%
0.03%

(0.11%)
1.56%
0.05%

(1.24%)

(0.06%)

(1.82%)
037%

(0.69%)

(0.65%)
(0.40%)
2.09%
(0.17%)
8.00%
(1.13%)
0.30%
031%
(1.52%)
1.08%
0.00%

(0.53%)
0.57%
021%

(0.07%)

0.00%
1.96%
0.88%
(0.98%)

YTD
46,462
(1,890)

(131,831)
87,258

YTD
258.74

Chg (%)
(0.35%)
(1.12%)
(3.16%)
(1.43%)
(9.65%)

Che (%)
1.51%
2.08%
1.26%
2.62%
0.81%
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Regional/Country Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2023F 2024F 2023F 2024F -1D WTD MTD YTD

TIPs
Thailand 1,526 17.0 14.8 -11% 15% 0.4% 0.4% -1.9% -8.6%

- Energy 22,201 12.7 12.2 -21% 1% 1.0% 1.0% -0.9% -11.6%

- Banking 405 7.9 7.4 13% 8% 0.5% 0.5% 0.1% 4.4%

- Commerce 34,813 30.3 23.9 -13% 27% 0.5% 0.5% -0.7% -11.1%

- Food 11,187 27.2 14.9 -46% 82% 0.5% 0.5% -0.7% -12.1%

- Healthcare 7,046 32.3 29.8 -24% 8% -0.2% -0.2% 2.3% -2.2%
Indonesia 6,866 13.9 12.6 -5% 11% 0.1% 0.1% -0.9% 0.2%
Phillipine 6,290 11.7 10.4 25% 12% 0.0% 0.0% -4.6% -4.2%
Asia
China 3,093 10.8 9.5 27% 15% -1.2% -1.2% -6.0% 0.1%
Hong Kong 17,623 8.9 8.1 -28% 10% -1.8% -1.8% -122%  -10.9%
India 65,216 21.0 17.9 17% 18% 0.4% 0.4% -2.0% 7.2%
Japan 31,566 20.9 17.8 2% 18% 0.4% 1.3% -3.9% 22.1%
Korea 2,509 14.7 9.5 -18% 54% 0.2% 0.7% -4.2% 12.8%
Malaysia 1,451 14.0 12.9 -12% 9% 0.3% 0.3% -0.6% -3.0%
Singapore 3,154 10.1 10.1 11% 1% -0.6% -0.6% -6.5% -3.0%
Taiwan 16,381 18.1 14.5 -25% 24% 0.0% 0.0% -4.5% 15.9%
Vietnam 1,180 11.8 9.2 4% 29% 0.2% 0.2% -3.5% 17.1%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 606 14.0 11.5 -16% 21% -0.7% -0.7% -9.1% -2.1%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 404 10.2 9.9 -6% 3% -0.9% -1.0% -3.5% 17.5%
Coal Index 1,697 5.7 6.0 225% -6% -0.4% 0.2% -5.6%  -11.5%
Chemicals Index 269 15.4 12.4 -20% 25% -0.6% -0.1% -7.6% -5.5%
Banks Index 165 71 6.7 5% 6% -0.8% -0.5% -6.7% -1.0%
Commercial Services Inde 100 19.9 17.0 2% 17% -0.1% 0.5% -5.0% -4.1%
Telecommunications Inde> 55 16.8 15.1 41% 11% -0.1% 0.1% -4.5% 6.5%
Transportation Index 121 11.6 12.3 -69% -6% -1.5% -1.7% -6.0% -11.6%
wiada3a : Bloomberg

g L 1 al [=1 U =] Qs s dl v =3
slamjam%aaunamuma‘mmslugNmﬂ (a'mm'sslzyamg%) UaegNnasfnms
21-Aug  18-Aug MTD YD 2022 2021 22 d.A. - US Exitsting Home Sales

Thailand 9.8 (11.0) (347)  (3,815) 5,960 (1,632) o .
Indonesia (150.3) (16.9)  (1,154) 118 4,267 2,688 23 d.A. — EU HCOB PMI, US Building Permits, New Home
Philippines - (10.1) (58) (192) (1,245) (5) Sales, S&P Global PMI, TH Exports
e 273 (223:2) (i%‘l‘) Rl %gég (2213‘13(1)) 24 §.A. — US Core Durable Goods, Initial Jobless Claims,
Taiwan 247.5 (756.3) (4,408) 3,846 (44,007)  (15,604) Jackson Hole Symposium
Vietnam 8.9 20.8 (37) (92) 966 (2,724)
wiaiedayq : Bloomberg
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Report & Corporate News
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T #0 7Lt uNned 6.20 Un
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218 3 lassnisunriuaAnegnin nonarAnNndinawraulafieninaulanglafalnanugnlng

agnouriase nsesdadiain 1 Tasanislna yarn 2,550 auun lulasana 4/2566 (Viurin)
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Commodities Units | 21-Aug  18-Aug % Chg ‘ -1W -1M -3M -6M Stock Impact (+/-)

GRM

GRM:- Singapore US$/bbl 14.13 13.64 4% » 11% 116% 213% 110% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) ,PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 873 85.5 2% » -1% 8% 17% 9% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 86.4 85.6 1% h 2% 8% 12% 7%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price USS$/bbl 80.7 813 -1% L7 2% % 11% 9%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge Us$mT 375 375 0% = 0% -15% -31% -38% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge Us$/mMT 400 400 0% = 0% -11% -28% -32%

Gas Price - Henry Hub

Gas Price - Henry Hub US$mMT 2.60 2.44 % » -5% 4% 17% 27% BANPU(+)

Future

Nymex 1st month USS$/bbl 80.7 813 -1% L7 2% % 11% 9%

Qil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 98.3 97.3 1% L -3% 3% 11% 5%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread USS$/bbl 11.0 11.8 -1% L7 -15% -21% -23% -19% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 118.3 116.8 1% h 1% 19% 34% 15%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread USS$/bbl 31.0 313 -1% L7 5% 70% 129% 38% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 78.7 78.7 0% = 0% 12% 21% 21%

Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl (8.6) (6.8) -26% b 9% 20% 11% 45% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 115.0 1134 1% h 1% 16% 30% 13%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 217 27.9 -1% L7 6% 54% 101% 28% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

Lmzia'fl"mala : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data willl be delayed for 1 day)
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